
8 weeks

12 weeks

24 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks

24 weeks

Terms and Conditions:

     Holidays: Students are entitled to a holiday break during their course for 2       
     weeks, with every 12 weeks booked. 
     Students need to notify the School no less than two weeks before they plan to 
     take a holiday. Holidays can only be taken in whole weeks (Monday to Friday). 
     Maximum of 2 weeks’ holiday can be taken at one time. 
     Accommodation during holiday breaks is not included.
     Holidays cannot be taken at the end of the course.
     Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of 
     lessons. (Available to purchase)

Supplements:

     High Season Supplement (June-August): €75 per week
     Government ECO Tax: €1.50 per day
     Airport Transfers: €50 (Both Ways) Free for bookings of 12 + weeks
     Rebooking Fee: €50
     Visa Assistance: €30
     Course Book (Optional): €50
     Insurance (per week): €15.75

Long-Term Package
(Course+Accommodation)

Lesson Times

General English Course
(20 lessons/15 hours per week)

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

Intensive English Course
(30 lessons/22.5 hours per week)

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

Special Interest Classes (Intensive English Only)
Business English (B1+)
Conversation & Fluency (A2–C1, level-based) 
Workplace English (A2+)
Hotel & Hospitality English (A2+)
Exam Preparation (IELTS, Cambridge – B1+)

What’s Included?

GE20/IE30
Course

Accommodation at 
Self-Catering Residence

Course
Materials

Free
Wi-Fi

Welcome Pack &
Student Card

Online 
Placement Test

Free Weekly
Conversation Class

Course Certificate &
Student Report

Free Admin
Fee

Lesson Times
Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00General English Lessons
12:45 to 14:15Special Interest Classes 16:15 to 17:45

Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00

Why Malta is the Perfect Destination for Long-Term Students?

Safe & welcoming
with an international

community

English is an official
language, spoken

everywhere

Lower cost of living
than many other

study destinations

Easy to find work in Malta
(Subject to employment license)

Easy visa process
compared to other

destinations

€2960

€4440

€8640

€3240

€4860

€9480

€3800

€5700

€11160

€3440

€5160

€9600

€3700

€5580

€10440

€4280

€6420

€12120

Where to find us

Well connected
to European
destinations

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/


8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

11 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

14 weeks

15 weeks

16 weeks

17 weeks

18 weeks

19 weeks

20 weeks

21 weeks

22 weeks

23 weeks

24 weeks

25 weeks

26 weeks

27 weeks

28 weeks

29 weeks

30 weeks

31 weeks

32 weeks

33 weeks

34 weeks

35 weeks

36 weeks

37 weeks

38 weeks

39 weeks

40 weeks

41 weeks

42 weeks

43 weeks

44 weeks

45 weeks

46 weeks

47 weeks

48 weeks

49 weeks

50 weeks

51 weeks

52 weeks

 € 2,960.00 

 € 3,330.00 

 € 3,700.00 

 € 4,070.00 

 € 4,440.00 

 € 4,810.00 

 € 5,180.00 

 € 5,490.00 

 € 5,840.00 

 € 6,190.00 

 € 6,540.00 

 € 6,890.00 

 € 7,240.00 

 € 7,590.00 

 € 7,940.00 

 € 8,290.00 

 € 8,640.00 

 € 8,990.00 

 € 9,340.00 

 € 9,690.00 

 € 10,040.00 

 € 10,390.00 

 € 10,740.00 

 € 11,090.00 

 € 11,440.00 

 € 11,790.00 

 € 12,140.00 

 € 12,490.00 

 € 12,840.00 

 € 13,190.00 

 € 13,540.00 

 € 13,890.00 

 € 14,240.00 

 € 14,590.00 

 € 14,940.00 

 € 15,290.00 

 € 15,640.00 

 € 15,990.00 

 € 16,340.00 

 € 16,690.00 

 € 17,040.00 

 € 17,390.00 

 € 17,740.00 

 € 18,090.00 

 € 18,440.00 

 € 3,240.00 

 € 3,645.00 

 € 4,050.00 

 € 4,455.00 

 € 4,860.00 

 € 5,265.00 

 € 5,670.00 

 € 6,015.00 

 € 6,400.00 

 € 6,785.00 

 € 7,170.00 

 € 7,555.00 

 € 7,940.00 

 € 8,325.00 

 € 8,710.00 

 € 9,095.00 

 € 9,480.00 

 € 9,865.00 

 € 10,250.00 

 € 10,635.00 

 € 11,020.00 

 € 11,405.00 

 € 11,790.00 

 € 12,175.00 

 € 12,560.00 

 € 12,945.00 

 € 13,330.00 

 € 13,715.00 

 € 14,100.00 

 € 14,485.00 

 € 14,870.00 

 € 15,255.00 

 € 15,640.00 

 € 16,025.00 

 € 16,410.00 

 € 16,795.00 

 € 17,180.00 

 € 17,565.00 

 € 17,950.00 

 € 18,335.00 

 € 18,720.00 

 € 19,105.00 

 € 19,490.00 

 € 19,875.00 

 € 20,260.00 

 € 3,800.00 

 € 4,275.00 

 € 4,750.00 

 € 5,225.00 

 € 5,700.00 

 € 6,175.00 

 € 6,650.00 

 € 7,065.00 

 € 7,520.00 

 € 7,975.00 

 € 8,430.00 

 € 8,885.00 

 € 9,340.00 

 € 9,795.00 

 € 10,250.00 

 € 10,705.00 

 € 11,160.00 

 € 11,615.00 

 € 12,070.00 

 € 12,525.00 

 € 12,980.00 

 € 13,435.00 

 € 13,890.00 

 € 14,345.00 

 € 14,800.00 

 € 15,255.00 

 € 15,710.00 

 € 16,165.00 

 € 16,620.00 

 € 17,075.00 

 € 17,530.00 

 € 17,985.00 

 € 18,440.00 

 € 18,895.00 

 € 19,350.00 

 € 19,805.00 

 € 20,260.00 

 € 20,715.00 

 € 21,170.00 

 € 21,625.00 

 € 22,080.00 

 € 22,535.00 

 € 22,990.00 

 € 23,445.00 

 € 23,900.00 

Long-Term Package
(Course+Accommodation)

General English Course

Where to find us

Intensive English Course

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

11 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

14 weeks

15 weeks

16 weeks

17 weeks

18 weeks

19 weeks

20 weeks

21 weeks

22 weeks

23 weeks

24 weeks

25 weeks

26 weeks

27 weeks

28 weeks

29 weeks

30 weeks

31 weeks

32 weeks

33 weeks

34 weeks

35 weeks

36 weeks

37 weeks

38 weeks

39 weeks

40 weeks

41 weeks

42 weeks

43 weeks

44 weeks

45 weeks

46 weeks

47 weeks

48 weeks

49 weeks

50 weeks

51 weeks

52 weeks

 € 3,440.00 

 € 3,870.00 

 € 4,300.00 

 € 4,730.00 

 € 5,160.00 

 € 5,590.00 

 € 6,020.00 

 € 6,270.00 

 € 6,640.00 

 € 7,010.00 

 € 7,380.00 

 € 7,750.00 

 € 8,120.00 

 € 8,490.00 

 € 8,860.00 

 € 9,230.00 

 € 9,600.00 

 € 9,970.00 

 € 10,340.00 

 € 10,710.00 

 € 11,080.00 

 € 11,450.00 

 € 11,820.00 

 € 12,190.00 

 € 12,560.00 

 € 12,930.00 

 € 13,300.00 

 € 13,670.00 

 € 14,040.00 

 € 14,410.00 

 € 14,780.00 

 € 15,150.00 

 € 15,520.00 

 € 15,890.00 

 € 16,260.00 

 € 16,630.00 

 € 17,000.00 

 € 17,370.00 

 € 17,740.00 

 € 18,110.00 

 € 18,480.00 

 € 18,850.00 

 € 19,220.00 

 € 19,590.00 

 € 19,960.00 

 € 3,720.00 

 € 4,185.00 

 € 4,650.00 

 € 5,115.00 

 € 5,580.00 

 € 6,045.00 

 € 6,510.00 

 € 6,795.00 

 € 7,200.00 

 € 7,605.00 

 € 8,010.00 

 € 8,415.00 

 € 8,820.00 

 € 9,225.00 

 € 9,630.00 

 € 10,035.00 

 € 10,440.00 

 € 10,845.00 

 € 11,250.00 

 € 11,655.00 

 € 12,060.00 

 € 12,465.00 

 € 12,870.00 

 € 13,275.00 

 € 13,680.00 

 € 14,085.00 

 € 14,490.00 

 € 14,895.00 

 € 15,300.00 

 € 15,705.00 

 € 16,110.00 

 € 16,515.00 

 € 16,920.00 

 € 17,325.00 

 € 17,730.00 

 € 18,135.00 

 € 18,540.00 

 € 18,945.00 

 € 19,350.00 

 € 19,755.00 

 € 20,160.00 

 € 20,565.00 

 € 20,970.00 

 € 21,375.00 

 € 21,780.00 

 € 4,280.00 

 € 4,815.00 

 € 5,350.00 

 € 5,885.00 

 € 6,420.00 

 € 6,955.00 

 € 7,490.00 

 € 7,845.00 

 € 8,320.00 

 € 8,795.00 

 € 9,270.00 

 € 9,745.00 

 € 10,220.00 

 € 10,695.00 

 € 11,170.00 

 € 11,645.00 

 € 12,120.00 

 € 12,595.00 

 € 13,070.00 

 € 13,545.00 

 € 14,020.00 

 € 14,495.00 

 € 14,970.00 

 € 15,445.00 

 € 15,920.00 

 € 16,395.00 

 € 16,870.00 

 € 17,345.00 

 € 17,820.00 

 € 18,295.00 

 € 18,770.00 

 € 19,245.00 

 € 19,720.00 

 € 20,195.00 

 € 20,670.00 

 € 21,145.00 

 € 21,620.00 

 € 22,095.00 

 € 22,570.00 

 € 23,045.00 

 € 23,520.00 

 € 23,995.00 

 € 24,470.00 

 € 24,945.00 

 € 25,420.00 

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/

