

Long-Term Package

(Course+Accommodation)



General English Course

(20 lessons/15 hours per week)

	Triple room	Twin Room	Single Room
8 weeks	€2960	€3240	€3800
12 weeks	€4440	€4860	€5700
24 weeks	€8640	€9480	€11160

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

Lesson Times

Morning Lessons | Afternoon Lessons 08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00

Intensive English Course

(30 lessons/22.5 hours per week)

	Triple room	Twin Room	Single Room
8 weeks	€3440	€3700	€4280
12 weeks	€5160	€5580	€6420
24 weeks	€9600	€10440	€12120

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

Lesson Times

Morning Lessons **Afternoon Lessons** General English Lessons 08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00 Special Interest Classes 12:45 to 14:15 16:15 to 17:45

Special Interest Classes (Intensive English Only)

- Business English (B1+)
- Conversation & Fluency (A2-C1, level-based)
- Workplace English (A2+)
- Hotel & Hospitality English (A2+)
- Exam Preparation (IELTS, Cambridge B1+)

What's Included?





















GE20/IE30 Course

Accommodation at Self-Catering Residence

Course Materials

Free Wi-Fi Welcome Pack & Student Card

Online Placement Test

Free Weekly **Conversation Class** Course Certificate & Student Report

Free Admin

Why Malta is the Perfect Destination for Long-Term Students?



Safe & welcoming with an international community

English is an official language, spoken everywhere

Lower cost of living than many other study destinations

Easy to find work in Malta (Subject to employment license)



Easy visa process compared to other destinations

Well connected to European destinations

Terms and Conditions:

- Holidays: Students are entitled to a holiday break during their course for 2 weeks, with every 12 weeks booked.
- Students need to notify the School no less than two weeks before they plan to take a holiday. Holidays can only be taken in whole weeks (Monday to Friday).
- Maximum of 2 weeks' holiday can be taken at one time.
- Accommodation during holiday breaks is not included.
- Holidays cannot be taken at the end of the course.
- Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of lessons. (Available to purchase)

Supplements:

- ◆ High Season Supplement (June-August): €75 per week
- **◆ Government ECO Tax: €1.50** per day
- Airport Transfers: €50 (Both Ways) Free for bookings of 12 + weeks
- Rebooking Fee: €50
- Visa Assistance: €30
- Course Book (Optional): €50
- Insurance (per week): €15.75













General English Course

Intensive English Course

	Triple room	Twin Room	Single Room
8 weeks	€ 2,960.00	€ 3,240.00	€ 3,800.00
9 weeks	€ 3,330.00	€ 3,645.00	€ 4,275.00
10 weeks	€ 3,700.00	€ 4,050.00	€ 4,750.00
11 weeks	€ 4,070.00	€ 4,455.00	€ 5,225.00
12 weeks	€ 4,440.00	€ 4,860.00	€ 5,700.00
13 weeks	€ 4,810.00	€ 5,265.00	€ 6,175.00
14 weeks	€ 5,180.00	€ 5,670.00	€ 6,650.00
15 weeks	€ 5,490.00	€ 6,015.00	€ 7,065.00
16 weeks	€ 5,840.00	€ 6,400.00	€ 7,520.00
17 weeks	€ 6,190.00	€ 6,785.00	€ 7,975.00
18 weeks	€ 6,540.00	€ 7,170.00	€ 8,430.00
19 weeks	€ 6,890.00	€ 7,555.00	€ 8,885.00
20 weeks	€ 7,240.00	€ 7,940.00	€ 9,340.00
21 weeks	€ 7,590.00	€ 8,325.00	€ 9,795.00
22 weeks	€ 7,940.00	€ 8,710.00	€ 10,250.00
23 weeks	€ 8,290.00	€ 9,095.00	€ 10,705.00
24 weeks	€ 8,640.00	€ 9,480.00	€ 11,160.00
25 weeks	€ 8,990.00	€ 9,865.00	€ 11,615.00
26 weeks	€ 9,340.00	€ 10,250.00	€ 12,070.00
27 weeks	€ 9,690.00	€ 10,635.00	€ 12,525.00
28 weeks	€ 10,040.00	€ 11,020.00	€ 12,980.00
29 weeks	€ 10,390.00	€ 11,405.00	€ 13,435.00
30 weeks	€ 10,740.00	€ 11,790.00	€ 13,890.00
31 weeks	€ 11,090.00	€ 12,175.00	€ 14,345.00
32 weeks	€ 11,440.00	€ 12,560.00	€ 14,800.00
33 weeks	€ 11,790.00	€ 12,945.00	€ 15,255.00
34 weeks	€ 12,140.00	€ 13,330.00	€ 15,710.00
35 weeks	€ 12,490.00	€ 13,715.00	€ 16,165.00
36 weeks	€ 12,840.00	€ 14,100.00	€ 16,620.00
37 weeks	€ 13,190.00	€ 14,485.00	€ 17,075.00
38 weeks	€ 13,540.00	€ 14,870.00	€ 17,530.00
39 weeks	€ 13,890.00	€ 15,255.00	€ 17,985.00
40 weeks	€ 14,240.00	€ 15,640.00	€ 18,440.00
41 weeks	€ 14,590.00	€ 16,025.00	€ 18,895.00
42 weeks	€ 14,940.00	€ 16,410.00	€ 19,350.00
43 weeks	€ 15,290.00	€ 16,795.00	€ 19,805.00
44 weeks	€ 15,640.00	€ 17,180.00	€ 20,260.00
45 weeks	€ 15,990.00	€ 17,565.00	€ 20,715.00
46 weeks	€ 16,340.00	€ 17,950.00	€ 21,170.00
47 weeks	€16,690.00	€ 18,335.00	€ 21,625.00
48 weeks	€ 17,040.00	€ 18,720.00	€ 22,080.00
49 weeks	€ 17,390.00	€ 19,105.00	€ 22,535.00
50 weeks	€ 17,740.00	€ 19,490.00	€ 22,990.00
51 weeks	€ 18,090.00	€ 19,875.00	€ 23,445.00
52 weeks	€ 18,440.00	€ 20,260.00	€ 23,900.00
	,	,	

	Triple room	Twin Room	Single Room
8 weeks	€ 3,440.00	€ 3,720.00	€ 4,280.00
9 weeks	€ 3,870.00	€ 4,185.00	€ 4,815.00
10 weeks	€ 4,300.00	€ 4,650.00	€ 5,350.00
11 weeks	€ 4,730.00	€ 5,115.00	€ 5,885.00
12 weeks	€ 5,160.00	€ 5,580.00	€ 6,420.00
13 weeks	€ 5,590.00	€ 6,045.00	€ 6,955.00
14 weeks	€ 6,020.00	€ 6,510.00	€ 7,490.00
15 weeks	€ 6,270.00	€ 6,795.00	€ 7,845.00
16 weeks	€ 6,640.00	€ 7,200.00	€ 8,320.00
17 weeks	€ 7,010.00	€ 7,605.00	€ 8,795.00
18 weeks	€ 7,380.00	€ 8,010.00	€ 9,270.00
19 weeks	€ 7,750.00	€ 8,415.00	€ 9,745.00
20 weeks	€ 8,120.00	€ 8,820.00	€ 10,220.00
21 weeks	€ 8,490.00	€ 9,225.00	€ 10,695.00
22 weeks	€ 8,860.00	€ 9,630.00	€ 11,170.00
23 weeks	€ 9,230.00	€ 10,035.00	€ 11,645.00
24 weeks	€ 9,600.00	€ 10,440.00	€ 12,120.00
25 weeks	€ 9,970.00	€ 10,845.00	€ 12,595.00
26 weeks	€ 10,340.00	€ 11,250.00	€ 13,070.00
27 weeks	€ 10,710.00	€ 11,655.00	€ 13,545.00
28 weeks	€ 11,080.00	€ 12,060.00	€ 14,020.00
29 weeks	€ 11,450.00	€ 12,465.00	€ 14,495.00
30 weeks	€ 11,820.00	€ 12,870.00	€ 14,970.00
31 weeks	€ 12,190.00	€ 13,275.00	€ 15,445.00
32 weeks	€ 12,560.00	€ 13,680.00	€ 15,920.00
33 weeks	€ 12,930.00	€ 14,085.00	€ 16,395.00
34 weeks	€ 13,300.00	€ 14,490.00	€ 16,870.00
35 weeks	€ 13,670.00	€ 14,895.00	€ 17,345.00
36 weeks	€ 14,040.00	€ 15,300.00	€ 17,820.00
37 weeks	€ 14,410.00	€ 15,705.00	€ 18,295.00
38 weeks	€ 14,780.00	€ 16,110.00	€ 18,770.00
39 weeks	€ 15,150.00	€ 16,515.00	€ 19,245.00
	€ 15,520.00 € 15,890.00	€ 16,920.00 € 17,325.00	
		€ 17,730.00	€ 20,670.00
	€ 16,260.00		
	€ 16,630.00	€ 18,135.00 € 18,540.00	€ 21,145.00 € 21,620.00
44 weeks 45 weeks	€ 17,000.00	€ 18,540.00	€ 21,620.00
46 weeks	€ 17,370.00	€ 18,945.00	
	€ 17,740.00	€ 19,350.00 € 19,755.00	€ 22,570.00 € 23,045,00
	€ 18,110.00	€ 19,755.00 € 20,160.00	€ 23,045.00
48 weeks	€ 18,480.00	€ 20,160.00	€ 23,520.00
	€ 18,850.00	€ 20,565.00	
50 weeks	€ 19,220.00	€ 20,970.00	€ 24,470.00
or weeks	€ 19,590.00	€ 21,375.00	€ 24,945.00
52 weeks	€ 19,960.00	€ 21,780.00	€ 25,420.00







